
                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 14, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 4043  Johnny Robinson           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:58.3  6:39 
      2    2 4045  Rhet Spurley              7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:02.7  6:42 
      3      4182  Joshua Richardson         6  Southwestern Middle School   10:06.4  6:45 
      4      3982  Cameryn Guler             7  Cuba City                    10:11.5  6:48 
      5      3987  Wyatt Yoose               7  Cuba City                    10:13.3  6:49 
      6      4009  Alex Stauffacher          6  Darlington                   10:24.3  6:57 
      7    3 4113  Sam Wyse                  7  Mount Horeb                  10:24.8  6:57 
      8    4 4101  Dawson Allen              6  Mount Horeb                  10:27.8  6:59 
      9      4004  Marcus Kendall            7  Darlington                   10:34.4  7:03 
     10    5 4167  James Deibert             6  River Valley                 10:40.1  7:07 
     11      4007  Zack Meylor               7  Darlington                   10:40.7  7:08 
     12    6 4046  Logan Swinehart           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:50.3  7:14 
     13    7 4136  Kaleb Osborne             7  Platteville Middle School    10:56.1  7:18 
     14    8 4173  Logan Sorg                7  River Valley                 11:09.6  7:27 
     15    9 4080  Chad Slane                6  Lancaster                    11:14.1  7:30 
     16   10 4078  John Muldoon              7  Lancaster                    11:19.5  7:33 
     17   11 4170  Matt Noble                6  River Valley                 11:32.1  7:42 
     18      4052  Jason Bartolo-Garcia      7  Iowa-Grant                   11:32.2  7:42 
     19   12 4106  Nathan Holt               6  Mount Horeb                  11:34.3  7:43 
     20      3968  Carson Biermeier          7  Belleville                   11:35.8  7:44 
     21   13 4104  Harvey Hellen             6  Mount Horeb                  11:38.2  7:46 
     22      4180  Adrick Dreessens          6  Southwestern Middle School   11:39.2  7:47 
     23   14 4102  Everett Boatman           6  Mount Horeb                  11:39.4  7:47 
     24   15 4169  Patrick Marck             6  River Valley                 11:40.1  7:47 
     25   16 4032  Daniel Anderson           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:41.0  7:48 
     26      4157  Landon Smith              6  Prairie du Chien             11:43.0  7:49 
     27   17 4142  Jesy Riniker              7  Platteville Middle School    11:49.0  7:53 
     28      4056  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo     7  Iowa-Grant                   11:49.5  7:53 
     29      4154  Lane Henderson            7  Prairie du Chien             11:54.3  7:57 
     30   18 4040  Aiden Patterson           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:06.6  8:05 
     31      3983  Gabe Heins                6  Cuba City                    12:11.8  8:08 
     32      4003  Phoenix Johnson           7  Darlington                   12:22.2  8:15 
     33   19 4076  Michael Kreul             6  Lancaster                    12:32.1  8:22 
     34      4153  Eric Anderson             7  Prairie du Chien             12:32.2  8:22 
     35   20 4109  Louis Olsen               6  Mount Horeb                  12:46.2  8:31 
     36   21 4081  Seaver Sperle             7  Lancaster                    12:57.5  8:39 
     37      4159  Oliver Stafford-Johnson   6  Prairie du Chien             13:10.8  8:48 
     38      3985  Kristopher Matthews       7  Cuba City                    13:15.9  8:51 
     39   22 4111  Nicholai Solodin-Braun    7  Mount Horeb                  13:17.1  8:52 
     40   23 4139  Leo Peterson              6  Platteville Middle School    13:22.9  8:56 
     41   24 4134  Isaac Kamps               7  Platteville Middle School    13:23.0  8:56 
     42   25 4141  Luke Richter              6  Platteville Middle School    13:26.0  8:58 
     43   26 4135  Connor Keleher            7  Platteville Middle School    13:45.9  9:11 
     44   27 4047  Tyson Wahlen              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:46.8  9:12 
     45      4181  Scott Perkins             6  Southwestern Middle School   13:53.7  9:16 
     46   28 4048  Felix Wieczorek           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:54.7  9:17 
     47      3971  Noah Hesch                7  Belleville                   13:56.4  9:18 
     48      3974  Brady Noble               7  Belleville                   13:56.5  9:18 
     49   29 4130  Gabriel Armstrong         6  Platteville Middle School    13:57.2  9:19 
     50      4131  Adam Black                6  Platteville Middle School    14:02.8  9:22 
     51      4053  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin      7  Iowa-Grant                   14:07.3  9:25 
     52      4112  Brennen Van Pee           6  Mount Horeb                  14:39.5  9:47 
     53   30 4082  Elliot Webster            7  Lancaster                    15:27.8 10:19 
     54   31 4074  Marshall Harris           7  Lancaster                    15:38.0 10:26 
     55   32 4073  Westin Fritz              6  Lancaster                    15:40.9 10:28 
     56      4121  Max Soper                 7  Pecatonica/Argyle            15:42.4 10:29 
     57      4144  Cole Wolf                 6  Platteville Middle School    15:45.7 10:31 
     58      4033  Finn Burkhardt-Sable      6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:06.7 12:05 
     59   33 4171  Will Prem                 6  River Valley                 19:17.9 12:52 
     60      3972  Shannon McCall            7  Belleville                   20:43.7 13:50 
     9/14/2021  9:31PM
                                                                              Page 1



                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 14, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' 6th & 7th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    43  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:55.8  54:38.9 2:08.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Johnny Robinson            7  9:58.3
       2      2  Rhet Spurley               7 10:02.7
       3      6  Logan Swinehart            6 10:50.3
       4     16  Daniel Anderson            6 11:41.0
       5     18  Aiden Patterson            6 12:06.6
       6   ( 27) Tyson Wahlen               6 13:46.8
       7   ( 28) Felix Wieczorek            7 13:54.7

       2.    46  Mount Horeb                                (11:08.9  55:44.5 1:14.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Sam Wyse                   7 10:24.8
       2      4  Dawson Allen               6 10:27.8
       3     12  Nathan Holt                6 11:34.3
       4     13  Harvey Hellen              6 11:38.2
       5     14  Everett Boatman            6 11:39.4
       6   ( 20) Louis Olsen                6 12:46.2
       7   ( 22) Nicholai Solodin-Braun     7 13:17.1

       3.    72  River Valley                               (12:52.0  64:19.8 8:37.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  James Deibert              6 10:40.1
       2      8  Logan Sorg                 7 11:09.6
       3     11  Matt Noble                 6 11:32.1
       4     15  Patrick Marck              6 11:40.1
       5     33  Will Prem                  6 19:17.9

       4.    89  Lancaster                                  (12:42.2  63:31.0 4:13.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Chad Slane                 6 11:14.1
       2     10  John Muldoon               7 11:19.5
       3     19  Michael Kreul              6 12:32.1
       4     21  Seaver Sperle              7 12:57.5
       5     30  Elliot Webster             7 15:27.8
       6   ( 31) Marshall Harris            7 15:38.0
       7   ( 32) Westin Fritz               6 15:40.9

       5.    96  Platteville Middle School                  (12:35.4  62:57.0 2:29.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Kaleb Osborne              7 10:56.1
       2     17  Jesy Riniker               7 11:49.0
       3     23  Leo Peterson               6 13:22.9
       4     24  Isaac Kamps                7 13:23.0
       5     25  Luke Richter               6 13:26.0
       6   ( 26) Connor Keleher             7 13:45.9
       7   ( 29) Gabriel Armstrong          6 13:57.2



                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 14, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      4054  Will Fulton               8  Iowa-Grant                    9:15.1  6:11 
      2      4077  Brady Mack                8  Lancaster                     9:36.0  6:24 
      3      3975  Jackson Scholey           8  Belleville                    9:36.9  6:25 
      4    1 4132  Liam Davis                8  Platteville Middle School     9:37.5  6:25 
      5      4156  Samuel Kramer             8  Prairie du Chien              9:45.5  6:31 
      6      4006  Kane McDermott            8  Darlington                    9:55.8  6:38 
      7    2 4138  Cash Peterson             8  Platteville Middle School     9:56.1  6:38 
      8      3986  Jace Niles                8  Cuba City                     9:58.6  6:40 
      9      4037  Gavin Harpold             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:00.9  6:41 
     10      4055  Noah Lange                8  Iowa-Grant                   10:16.4  6:51 
     11    3 4140  Mazin Plumb               8  Platteville Middle School    10:41.8  7:08 
     12      4103  Ethan Gage                8  Mount Horeb                  10:42.3  7:09 
     13      4105  Noah High                 8  Mount Horeb                  10:43.9  7:10 
     14    4 4137  Charles Penn              8  Platteville Middle School    11:08.4  7:26 
     15      4158  Finnian Stafford-Johnson  9  Prairie du Chien             11:15.0  7:30 
     16      4005  Micheal Larson            8  Darlington                   11:27.8  7:39 
     17      4072  Griffin Bridge            8  Lancaster                    11:37.4  7:45 
     18      4172  Ben Reis                  8  River Valley                 11:41.2  7:48 
     19      4119  Emerson Koch              8  Pecatonica/Argyle            11:50.8  7:54 
     20      4110  Brett Schindler           8  Mount Horeb                  12:04.8  8:04 
     21    5 4143  Henry Stange              8  Platteville Middle School    12:05.1  8:04 
     22      4075  Nathan Koeller            8  Lancaster                    12:13.3  8:09 
     23      4041  Cameron Patterson         8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:23.4  8:16 
     24      3973  Shepard Nass              8  Belleville                   12:24.6  8:17 
     25      3976  Christopher Weber         7  Belleville                   12:48.5  8:33 
     26      3984  Isaac Hermsen             8  Cuba City                    13:05.6  8:44 
     27      4011  Evander Wolfe             8  Darlington                   13:21.6  8:55 
     28      4107  Henry Isaacson            8  Mount Horeb                  14:33.7  9:43 
     29      4042  Anish Prem                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:35.5 10:24 
     9/14/2021  9:31PM
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                **** Boys' 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Platteville Middle School                  (10:41.8  53:28.9 2:27.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Liam Davis                 8  9:37.5
       2      2  Cash Peterson              8  9:56.1
       3      3  Mazin Plumb                8 10:41.8
       4      4  Charles Penn               8 11:08.4
       5      5  Henry Stange               8 12:05.1


